

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

CRLMP.NO. 3628/2010 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal
(Cr1)... 2010 CRLMP.NO(s). 3628

NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA SAMITI & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MONIKA & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP)

Date: 30/04/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. B. Badrinath, Adv.
Mr. S. Rajappa, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Petitioners to file application for withdrawal
within four weeks, as last chance.

Registry to list the matter thereafter before the
Hon'ble Court.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar